Classificacao da Etapa
ATIBAIA CAMPO P

Categoria: ELITE

Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Pé na Tabua 199 0 17 216 0
2 Zebra 215 0 12 227 11
3 Maizena 232 0 7 239 12
4 Cataflan & Lost 236 0 10 246 7
5 Sedentérios -Masquerade 267 0 14 281 35
6 Bulldog 266 0 21 287 6
7 Los Gringos 373 0 31 404 117
8 Turminha Bacana 475 0 24 499 95
9 Confiance Adventure 493 0 26 519 20
10 Zé Calango c'Asbota 594 0 16 610 91
11 Tequila na Trilha 606 0 49 655 45
12 AE Sabesp 680 0 24 704 49
13 Na Pegada 842 201 44 1.087 383
14 Os Lagartos 1096 0 63 1.159 72
15 Partiu/Ualquers 1050 201 92 1.343 184
16 Feast Wood 19200 603 64 19.867 18524
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